BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 332 (Third Reading File Bill)

On pages 1 and 2, strike the lines beginning with line 13 on page 1 through line 7 on page 2.

On page 2, in line 12, before "WHENEVER" insert "(A)"; in line 36, after the semicolon, insert "AND"; in line 38, strike the semicolon and substitute a period; in line 39, strike "(5)" and substitute "(B)(1)"; and in line 41, strike "; AND" and substitute a period.

On page 3, in line 1, strike "(<u>6</u>) <u>NEITHER</u>" and substitute "(<u>2</u>)"; in the same line, strike "<u>NOR</u>" and substitute "<u>AND</u>"; in line 2, strike "<u>IS</u>" and substitute "<u>ARE NOT</u>"; and in line 5, strike "<u>FACILITY</u>" and substitute "<u>UNIT</u>".